


�� � � � � ����������
LUX



Lux Silver 117
   120 cm
    25 cm
   1xE27 
    max 60W

Rodes 118
   120 cm
    29 cm
   1xE27 
    max 60W
  

Lux Gold 116
   120 cm
    25 cm
   1xE27 
   max 60W
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�� � � � � ����������
KEN



Ken II 143
   120 cm
    27 cm
   1xE27 
   max 60W

Ken III 144
   90 cm
    20 cm
   1xE27 
   max 60W
  

Ken I 142
   120 cm
    30 cm
   1xE27 
   max 60W

Ken IV 145
   90 cm
    20 cm
   1xE27 
   max 60W
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�� � � � � ����������
NEO



Neo Orange 135
   120 cm
    30 cm
   1xE27 
   max 60W

Neo Violet 136
   120 cm
    30 cm
   1xE27 
   max 60W
  

Neo White 133
   120 cm
    30 cm
   1xE27 
   max 60W

Neo Green 137
   120 cm
    30 cm
   1xE27 
   max 60W
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Neo Pink 134
   120 cm
    30 cm
   1xE27 
   max 60W
  



�� � � � � ����������
ALTI



Al� Green 140
   120 cm
    30 cm
   1xE27 
   max 60W

Al� Violet 141
   120 cm
    30 cm
   1xE27 
   max 60W
  

Al� White 138
   120 cm
    30 cm
   1xE27 
   max 60W

Al� Pink 139
   120 cm
    30 cm
   1xE27 
   max 60W
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�� � � � � ����������
RONA



Kamer 120
   120 cm
    35 cm
   1xE27 
   max 60W

Fler 119
   120 cm
    30 cm
   1xE27 
   max 60W
  

Ben 101
   120 cm
    30 cm
   1xE27 
   max 60W

Rona 102
   120 cm
    99 cm
   2xE27 
   max 60W

Don Black 147
   120 cm
    30 cm
   1xE27 
   max 60W

Don White 146
   120 cm
    30 cm
   1xE27
   max 60W
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�� � � � � ����������
BIL



Bil White 148
   120 cm
    35 cm
   1xE27 
   max 60W

Bil Black 149
   120 cm
    30 cm
   1xE27 
   max 60W
  

Idago White 122
   120 cm
    30 cm
   1xE27 
   max 60W

Idago Black 121
   120 cm
    30 cm
   1xE27
   max 60W
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�� � � � � ����������
MALAGA



Malaga White 301
   120 cm
    30 cm
   1xE27 
   max 60W

Malaga Black 401
   120 cm
    30 cm
   1xE27 
   max 60W

Malaga Black 403
   120 cm
    38 cm
   3xE27 
   max 60W

Malaga White 303
   120 cm
    38 cm
   3xE27 
   max 60W
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�� � � � � ����������
NEGRO



Logan Black 128
   120 cm
    28,5 cm
   1xE27 
   max 60W

Negro Black 129
   120 cm
    28,5 cm
   1xE27 
   max 60W
  

Logan White 127
   120 cm
    28,5 cm
   1xE27 
   max 60W

Negro White 130
   120 cm
    28,5 cm
   1xE27 
   max 60W
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�� � � � � ����������
NINO



Nino Black 123
   120 cm
    30 cm
   1xE27
   max 60W

Nino White 124
   120 cm
    30 cm
   1xE27 
   max 60W

Nino Red 125
   120 cm
    30 cm
   1xE27 
   max 60W

Nino Green 126
   120 cm
    30cm
   1xE27 
   max 60W
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�� � � � � ����������
TRIX



Solo Black 131
   120 cm
    30 cm
   1xE27 
   max 60W
  

Trix Black 112
   120 cm
    30 cm
   1xE27 
   max 60W

Solo White 132
   120 cm
    30 cm
   1xE27 
   max 60W
 

Trix White 113
   120 cm
    30 cm
   1xE27 
   max 60W
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�� � � � � ����������
FOG



Fog 1600
   12,7 cm
    12 cm
   1xE14  
   max 40W

Fog 1603
   14,7 cm
    29 cm
   3xE14 
   max 40W

Fog 1602
   14,7 cm
    36 cm
   3xE14 
   max 40W

Fog 1604
   14,7 cm
    64 cm
   4xE14 
   max 40W
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�� � � � � ����������
CAGE FOG



Cage Fog 1630
   12 cm
    10 cm
   1xE14  
   max 40W

Cage Fog 1633
   13 cm
    27 cm
   3xE14 
   max 40W

Cage Fog 1632
   13 cm
    34 cm
   3xE14 
   max 40W

Cage Fog 1634
   13 cm
    62 cm
   4xE14 
   max 40W
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�� � � � � ����������
ROX



Rox 1300
   13,5 cm
    10 cm
   1xGU10 
   max 50W

Rox  1333
   15,5 cm
    29 cm
   3xGU10 
   max 50W

Rox 1303
   15,5 cm
    50 cm
   1xGU10 
   max 50W

Rox 1304
   15,5 cm
    64 cm
   3xGU10 
   max 50W
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�� � � � � ����������
PIXI



Pixi 1400
   15,6 cm
    12 cm
   1xGU10
   max 50W

Pixi 1422
   18 cm
    30 cm
   2xGU10
   max 50W

Pixi 1402
   15,6 cm
    20 cm
   2xGU10
   max 50W

Pixi 1423 
   18 cm
    43 cm
   3xGU10
   max 50W

Pixi 1403
   15,6 cm
    43 cm
   3xGU10
   max 50W
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�� � � � � ����������
SKY



Sky 1500
   16,4 cm
    12 cm
   1xE14 
   max 40W

Sky 1522
   19,1 cm
    30 cm
   2xE14 
   max 40W

Sky 1502
   16,4cm
    28 cm
   2xE14 
   max 40W

Sky 1523
   19,1 cm
    50cm
   3xE14 
   max 40W

Sky 1503
   15,6 cm
    43 cm
   3xE14 
   max 40W
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�� � � � � ����������
DARK SKY



Dark Sky 1501
   17 cm
    12,5 cm
   1xE14 
   max 40W

Dark Sky 1528
   20 cm
    32 cm
   2xE14 
   max 40W

Dark Sky 1510
   17,5 cm
    29 cm
   2xE14 
   max 40W

Dark Sky 1529
   20 cm
    52cm
   3xE14 
   max 40W

Dark Sky 1511
   16,5 cm
    45 cm
   3xE14 
   max 40W
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�� � � � � ����������
PAKOS



Pakos 1100
   18 cm
    12 cm
   1xE14 
   max 40W

Pakos 1112
   19,5 cm
    30 cm
   2xE14
   max  40W

Pakos 1102
   18 cm
    28 cm
   2xE14 
   max 40W

Pakos 1103
   18 cm
    43 cm
   3xE14 
   max 40W

Pakos 1113
   19,5 cm
    50 cm
   3xE14
   max 40W
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�� � � � � ����������
PAKO



Pako 1200
   18 cm
    12 cm
   1xE14 
   max 40W

Pako 1212
   19,5 cm
    30 cm
   2xE14
   max  40W

Pako 1202
   18 cm
    28 cm
   2xE14 
   max 40W

Pako 1203
   18 cm
    43 cm
   3xE14 
   max 40W

Pako 1213
   19,5 cm
    50 cm
   3xE14
   max 40W
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�� � � � � ����������
TWISTER



Twister 203
    22 cm
    52 cm
   3xE14 
   max 40W

Twister 205
    25 cm
    52 cm
   5xE14 
   max 40W
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�� � � � � ����������
CRYSTAL TWISTER



Crystal Twister 204
    25cm
    55 cm
   3xE14 
   max 40W

Crystal Twister 206
    27 cm
    55cm
   5xE14 
   max 40W
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�� � � � � ����������
SWING



Swing 103
   21 cm
    78 cm
   3xE14 
   max 40W

Swing 104
   21 cm
    85 cm
   4xE14 
   max 40W

Swing 106
   21 cm
    95 cm
   6xE14 
   max 40W
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�� � � � � ����������
WHITE SWING



White Swing 105
   19 cm
    75 cm
   3xE14 
   max 40W

White Swing 107
   19 cm
    82cm
   4xE14 
   max 40W

White Swing 108
   19 cm
    92 cm
   6xE14 
   max 40W
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�� � � � � ����������
VINCI



Vinci White 109
   25 cm
    54 cm
   3xE14 
   max 40W

Vinci Brown 111
   25 cm
    54 cm
   3xE14 
   max 40W

Vinci Black 110
   25 cm
    56 cm
   3xE14 
   max 40W
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�� � � � � ����������
CRYSTAL LED



Pakos 1212 
   19,5 cm
    30 cm
   2xE14 40W

Crystal LED 114
   25,5 cm
    46 cm
   5xE14 
   max 40W
   28x 0,06W 
   460 - 465 K
   56.58 LM

Crystal LED 115
   25,5 cm
    38 cm
   3xE14 
   max 40W
   23x 0,06W 
   460 - 465 K
   56.58 LM
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�� � � � � ����������
KLEO



Kleo Chrom 1001
   6,9 cm
    18,5 cm
   1xE27 
   max 60W
    IP20

Kleo Sa�n 1002
   6,9 cm
    18,5 cm
   1xE27 
   max 60W
   IP20

Kleo Chrom 1011
   7,5 cm
    29 cm
   2xE27 
   max 60W
   IP20

Kleo Sa�n 1012
   7,5 cm
    29 cm
   2xE27 
   max 60W
   IP20
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Nazwa   Strona  Nazwa   Strona
Lux Gold 116  2  Rox 1300   26
Lux Silver 116  2  Rox 1333   26
Rodes 117   2  Rox 1303   26
Ken I   4  Rox 1304   26
Ken II   4  Pixi 1400   28
Ken III   4  Pixi 1402   28
Ken IV   4  Pixi 1403   28
Neo White 133  6  Pixi 1422   28
Neo Pink 134  6  Pixi 1423   28
Neo Orange 135  6  Sky 1500   30
Neo Violet 136  6  Sky 1502   30
Neo Green 137  6  Sky 1503    30
Alti White 138  8  Sky 1522   30
Alti Pink 139  8  Sky 1523   30
Alti Green 140  8  Dark Sky 1501  32  
Alti Violet 141  8  Dark Sky 1510  32  
Rona 102   10  Dark Sky 1511  32    
Ben 101   10  Dark Sky 1528  32
Fler 119   10  Dark Sky 1529  32
Kamer 120   10  Pakos 1100   34
Don White 146  10  Pakos 1102   34
Don Black 147  10  Pakos 1103   34
Idago Black 121  12  Pakos 1112   34
Idago White 122  12  Pakos 1113   34
Bil White 148  12  Pako 1200   36
Bil Black 149  12  Pako 1202   36   
Malaga White 301  14  Pako 1203    36 
Malaga White 303  14  Pako 1212    36
Malaga Black 401  14  Pako 1213   36  
Malaga Black 403  14  Twister 203   38
Logan White 127  16  Twister 205   38
Logan Black 128  16  Crystal Twister 204  40 
Negro Black 129  16  Crystal Twister 206  40 
Negro White 130  16  Swing 103   42
Nino Black 123  18  Swing 104   42
Nino Red 125  18  Swing 106   42
Nino White 124  18  White Swing 105  44 
Nino Green 126  18  White Swing 107  44
Trix Black 112  20  White Swing 108  44
Trix White 113  20  Vinci White 109  46
Solo White 132  20  Vinci Brown 111  46
Solo Black 131  20  Vinci Black 110  46
Fog 1600   22  Crystal LED 115  48
Fog 1602   22  Crystal LED 114  48
Fog 1603   22  Kleo Chrom 1001  50
Fog 1604   22  Kleo Chrom 1011  50
Cage Fog 1630  24  Kleo Satin 1002  50
Cage Fog 1632  24  Kleo Satin 1012  50
Cage Fog 1633  24  
Cage Fog 1634  24  
  
     
     



                           Keter Lighting 
ul: Złota 197 , 42-200 Częstochowa, Polska
         E-mail: biuro@keter-lighting.com
                    Tel: +48 577 140 877
                www.keter-lighting.com


